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Mainland Common Proposed Off-Leash Dog Park

 Entrance Gates

 Gazebo with Rainwater Collector

 Wood Chip Play Area
0 20 40m104

W
ES

TR
ID

GE
 D

R

MAINLAND NORTH LINEAR TRAIL

SOCCER 
CENTRE

ARTIFICIAL FIELDS 
TO BE REFURBISHED

FIELD EXPANSION

30m

EXISTING 
BALL FIELD

OPEN GRASSED 
AREA

WOODED 
AREA

PARKING LOT 
78 STALLS

1

2

3

1

2

3

1

PHASE 1 
LIMIT

PHASE 2 
LIMIT

TRAILS

TRAILS

ACCESS PATH

Appendix A


